RPX Raised Panel Label – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – August 2023
Product Data
Material:
UV stabilised polyolefin
Storage Conditions
Room temperature at 50-70% humidity
The Storage stability is one year after

• Material Certified to meet requirements of EN45542
– 2 R22 HL 1,2,3
Order Information
Roll Format
PRODUCT REFERENCE MARKERS PER
ROLL
FORMAT RECOMMENDED
RIBBON
RPX-450-150-**-S Minimum 250 Roll 2020 Series
RPX-580-110-**-S Minimum 250 Roll 2020 Series
RPX-690-190-**-S Minimum 250 Roll 2020 Series
RPX-750-450-**-S Minimum 250 Roll 2020 Series
RPX-900-450-**-S Minimum 250 Roll 2020 Series
RPX-1000-500-**-S Minimum 250 Roll 2020 Series
Fan folded.
PRODUCT REFERENCE MARKERS PER
PACK
FORMAT RECOMMENDED
RIBBON
RPX-1150-230-**-S Minimum 200 Fan-Folded 2020 Series
RPX-1500-800-**-S Minimum 50 Fan-Folded 2020 Series
RPX-2300-450-**-S Minimum 100 Fan-Folded 2020 Series
Continuous Format
PRODUCT REFERENCE QTY PER SPOOL FORMAT RECOMMENDED
RIBBON
RPX-190-30M-**-S Minimum 30m Spool 2020 Series
RPX-420-30M-**-S Minimum 30m Spool 2020 Series
*Standard Colours – WE (White) / YW (Yellow)
Please contact us for any sizes not listed…….
RPX Raised Panel Label – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – August 2023